
Judge's Signatures

2016 San Francisco Classic
Meet Results
Jan 16-17, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/16/2016 4:07 PM

Women / 9 / Senior
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Gable922
Pacific West

9.425 9.450 9.2508.800 36.925
1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Lehua Murata917
Redwood Empire

8.700 7.650 9.4009.250 35.000
5T 8 1 1 2 

2 

Avery Blanco931
Elite Gym CA

9.025 8.200 9.0508.700 34.975
3 6 4 4 3 

3 

Bianca McCalester923
EGA -SD

8.850 8.800 8.8008.100 34.550
4 4 9 5T 4 

4 

Amanda Dariz909
CCG CA

9.250 7.575 8.8008.650 34.275
2 9 5 5T 5 

5 

Mimi Price908
American 

8.700 8.875 7.1008.350 33.025
5T 3 8 11 6 

6 

Madison McClure930
Elite Gym CA

8.025 6.750 8.5258.400 31.700
10 12 6T 8 7 

7 

Stirling Wong901
American 

8.250 7.400 7.6757.775 31.100
9 10 10 9 8 

8 

Seana Duffy-Reddy903
Broadway

0.000 9.100 9.1758.400 26.675
11T 2 6T 3 9 

9 

Jasmine Casey950
Santa Cruz

8.625 7.000 0.0008.800 24.425
7 11 2T 12T 10 

10 

Cassie Boyd946
Champion CA

8.550 0.000 8.8000.000 17.350
8 13T 12T 5T 11 

11 

Jessica Machado949
Champion CA

0.000 0.000 7.6507.100 14.750
11T 13T 11 10 12 

12 

Alison Sheng902
American 

0.000 8.250 0.0000.000 8.250
11T 5 12T 12T 13 

13 

Julia Bellamy910
Gymtowne  

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 8.000
11T 7 12T 12T 14 

14 
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